LTC-3RDW
LITEISTRY 3" ROUND CYLINDER
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 16
 Rev 12/11/24
LTC-3RDW_R06

Example: LTC–3RD–CM15WHPCC–15L35K9WD–DM1–SS–WH
LTC-3RD
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
– –
Flange Color Options Exterior Cylinder Color Options
WT
BT
White Flange 4
Black Flange 4
BA
BZ
BL
WH
SVR
CC_
TCC_
Brushed Aluminum 11
Bronze
Matte Black
Matte White
Silver
Custom Color
(Specify RAL#, Example: CCRAL1073)
True Custom Color
(Specify description, Example:
TCC BABY BLUE, Paint chip must be
provided to match)
BAA
TAA
Buy American Act
(FAR 52.225-9)
Compliant
Trade Agreements
Act (FAR 52.225-11)
Compliant
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 NX requires DM1 driver option.
3 For lumen outputs/configurations available, see chart on page 3.
4 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
5 Cord can be cut in the field to custom length.
6 347V requires DM1 driver; not available with Controls.
7 Available in Wall Mount only.
8 VNR available up to 15L.
9 See Dimensions section for canopy configuration details.
10 Stem length varies by canopy configuration. See Dimensions
section for details.
11 Canopy and metal accent color for Brushed Aluminum is Black.
12 DM00 must be selected with AWNR Lutron Athena controls option.
Standard matches
reflector color
Refer to chart on Page 3 for
 available canopy options based
on driver/controls selection
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– –
Distribution Driver Options Control Options Voltage Reflector Finish Reflector Color
VNR
NR
MD
WD
XW
WW
Very Narrow
(0.3 SC/20°) 8
Narrow (0.4 SC/29°)
Medium (0.7 SC/53°)

PCC MOUNTING PLANE
Custom Length (CL) = Mounting Height (A) - Fixture Height (B) - 7" Cylinder
Ordering Example:
A (120") -  B (72") - 7" = 41" Custom Length
                                      LTC-3RD-P41
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LTC-3RDW
LITEISTRY 3" ROUND CYLINDER
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 12 of 16
 Rev 12/11/24
LTC-3RDW_R06
CONDUIT CANOPY DETAILS - ROUND
SINGLE DOUBLE @ 180° DOUBLE @ 90° TRIPLE @ 90° QUAD @ 90°
CC and PCC Conduit Canopy options come standard with (4) Solid Keys installed and (4) Conduit Keys provided.
Accommodates a 4” octagonal junction box with 1-1/2” depth (by others).
CONDUIT MOUNTING EXAMPLES - FIELD INTERCHANGEABLE
SOLID KEYS, (4 INSTALLED)
CONDUIT KEYS, (4 PROVIDED)
(FOR USE WITH ½” or ¾” CONDUIT)
3-1/2"
4"
4” OCTAGONAL JUNCTION BOX
(BY OTHERS), 1-1/2” DEPTH
3-1/2"
1-1/2"
CONDUIT CANOPY DETAILS - ROUND
SINGLE DOUBLE @ 180° DOUBLE @ 90° TRIPLE @ 90° QUAD @ 90°
CC and PCC Conduit Canopy options come standard with (4) Solid Keys installed and (4) Conduit Keys provided.
Accommodates a 4” octagonal junction box with 1-1/2” depth (by others).
CONDUIT MOUNTING EXAMPLES - FIELD INTERCHANGEABLE
SOLID KEYS, (4 INSTALLED)
CONDUIT KEYS, (4 PROVIDED)
(FOR USE WITH ½” or ¾” CONDUIT)
3-1/2"
4"
4” OCTAGONAL JUNCTION BOX
(BY OTHERS), 1-1/2” DEPTH
3-1/2"
1-1/2"
CONDUIT CANOPY DETAILS
CONDUIT MOUNTING EXAMPLES - FIELD INTERCHANGEABLE
CC and PCC Conduit Canopy options come standard with (4) Solid Keys installed and (4) Conduit Keys provided.
Accommodates a 4" octagonal junction box with 1-1/2" depth (by others).
SINGLE DOUBLE @ 180° DOUBLE @ 90° TRIPLE @ 90° QUAD @ 90°
4" OCTAGONAL JUNCTION BOX
(BY OTHERS), 1-1/2" DEPTH
3-1/2" 1-1/2"
3-1/2"
4"
CONDUIT KEYS, (4 PROVIDED)
(FOR USE WITH 1/2" OR 3/4" CONDUIT
SOLID KEYS, (4 INSTALLED)
DIMENSIONS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LTC-3RDW
LITEISTRY 3" ROUND CYLINDER
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 13 of 16
 Rev 12/11/24
LTC-3RDW_R06
PHOTOMETRY
Test No. R20.01326-C01
Description 1500 lm, Very Narrow, 3500K,
80 CRI